
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

17 
45 

0 
39 

12 

Name 

Lucca LoDico 
Aaron Mendez 
Theo Bousquet 
Kennedy Sheridan 

Florian Bousquet 

Class 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

1.133 
11.330 
11.726 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:04.195 
14:05.328 
14:15.525 
14:15.921 

14:47.437 

Best Tm 

56.217 
56.664 
57.264 
57.430 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/24/2023 8:46:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl 

Race Director - Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.133 

Avg. Speed 

44.776 

Best Lap Tm 

56.217 

Best Speed 

48.028 

Best Lap by 

17 - Lucca LoDico 

 

Summer Race #03 - 4Cycle 

02 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:24:33 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

6/24/2023 20:10 


