

Summer Race #03 - 4Cycle Sorted on Laps

02 LO206 JR1 Novice

CW Full Track 0.750 miles

Main

6/24/2023 20:10

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:24:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	aps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
1	17	Lucca LoDico	LO206 JR1 Nov	14		14:04.195	56.217	
2	45	Aaron Mendez	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	1.133	14:05.328	56.664	
3	0	Theo Bousquet	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	11.330	14:15.525	57.264	
4	39	Kennedy Sheridan	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	11.726	14:15.921	57.430	
Not classified								
NS	12	Florian Bousquet	LO206 JR1 Nov		DNS	14:47.437		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
1.133	44.776	56.217	48.028	17 - Lucca LoDico				
Chief of Timina & Scorina - Cheryl								

Race Director - Van

www.mylaps.com

d to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association

Printed: 6/24/2023 8:46:40 PM